K9697

WE PROTECT PEOPLE

Kodiak® Insulated Work Gloves
10 Gauge Acrylic Terry Interior

13 Gauge Polyester Exterior Shell
Sandy Latex Palm Coating
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Gauge Primary Polymer Coating
10/13 Gauge Latex
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Product #
K9697XS
K9697s
K9697M
K9697L
K9697XL
K9697XXL

MGR Safety
1255 Schilling Blvd. W.
Collierville, TN 38017 - USA

Size
X - Small

Small
Medium
Large

X - Large
XX - Large

Case Pack
72
72
72
72
72
72
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Case Weight (Ib)

0.000
0.000
26.784
30.384
0.000
0.000
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